History (B.A.)
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Student Name:

ID Number:

Major Requirements

AUGSBURG

UNIVERSITY

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit Course # Title
4 HIS280 The History Workshop
4 HIS480 History Senior Seminar (KC)
Electives

Seven electives are required, with at least one from each of the four areas of study. Additionally, at least three of the seven electives must be

upper division.

Complete one (1) ancient and medieval history elective, chosen from HIS101, 102, 360, 361, 369, 370, 374, 378, or HUM120:

Complete one (1) modern European history elective, chosen from HIS102, 103, 282, 348, 352, or 354:

Complete one (1) United States history elective, chosen from HIS120, 121, 122, 225, 234, 236, 241, 242, 243, 249/349, 300, 316, 331, 332, 335,

336, 338, or 343:

Complete one (1) non-Western history elective, chosen from HIS104, 140/440, 150/350, 155/355, 162/462, 323, 327, 346, 357, or 474

Complete three (3) additional history electives

Complete one (1) Quantitative Reasoning class from the following (HIS369 can count as both QR and a major elective)

4

L )

HIS369
GST200
MAT111
MAT145
MAT146
MAT163
PHI230

The Early and High Middle Ages
Quantitative Reasoning/Statistical Literacy
Mathematics in Society (NSM)

Calculus | (NSM)

Calculus Il (NSM)

Introductory Statistics (NSM)

Logic (HUM)

Approved QR from a second major:

Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern Language; SC = Signature Curriculum; EM = Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Keystone Course; NSM =
Natural Science & Mathematics - no lab; NSM-L = Natural Science & Mathematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts; HUM = Humanities

Student’s Signature

Date

Advisor’s Printed Name

Signature

Date

Advisor(s): By signing, you indicate you have verified the accuracy of the information above. Faculty advisors must initial next to
each course substitution/waiver and sign this form.



