

History (B.A.) 2019-2020 catalog

Student Name:	ID Number:				
lajor Requirements					
erm Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title	
•		4	HIS280	The History Workshop	
		4	HIS480	History Senior Seminar (KC)	
lectives					
even electives are required, pper division.	with at least	one from e	each of the fo	ur areas of study. Additionally, at least three of t	he seven electives must be
omplete one (1) ancient and	l medieval hi	story electi	ve, chosen fr	om HIS101, 102, 360, 361, 369, 370, 374, 378, or	HUM120:
omplete one (1) modern Eu	ropean histo	ry elective,	chosen from	HIS102, 103, 282, 348, 352, or 354:	
omplete one (1) United Stat 36, 338, or 343:	es history ele	ective, chos	en from HIS1	.20, 121, 122, 225, 234, 236, 241, 242, 243, 249/3	349, 300, 316, 331, 332, 335,
complete one (1) non-Wester	rn history ele	ective, chos	en from HIS1	04, 140/440, 150/350, 155/355, 162/462, 323, 3	
omplete three (3) additional	history elec	tives			
omplete one (1) Quantitativ	e Reasoning	class from	_	(HIS369 can count as both QR and a major electi	ve)
		4	HIS369	The Early and High Middle Ages	
		4	GST200	Quantitative Reasoning/Statistical Literacy	1
		. 4	MAT111	Mathematics in Society (NSM)	
		4	MAT145	Calculus I (NSM)	
		4	MAT146	Calculus II (NSM)	
		4	MAT163	Introductory Statistics (NSM)	
		4	PHI230	Logic (HUM)	
			Approved	d QR from a second major:	
		_		Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = matics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA =	
tarai Science & Mathematics - II	ο ιαυ, Ν Ο ΙΥΙ-L -	- Natulai SCI	cince & Manier	nados with lab, 355 – 300lal & Dellaviolal Science, FA –	Time Arts, How - Humanities
udent's Signature					Date
dvisor's Printed Name				Signatura	Date
avisor a rimited ivaille				Signature	Date

Advisor(s): By signing, you indicate you have verified the accuracy of the information above. Faculty advisors must initial next to each course substitution/waiver and sign this form.